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1 121 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 236878-NA 10 02:04:47.006 - - SENIOR
2 57 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236880-NA 10 02:05:44.268 57.262 57.262 SENIOR
3 115 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236824-NA 10 02:07:08.272 2:21.266 1:24.004 SENIOR
4 59 REMIRO GARRALAGA, JORGE MARIANO 55229-Z 10 02:10:35.268 5:48.262 3:26.996 SENIOR
5 58 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 236844-NA 10 02:11:05.848 6:18.842 30.580 SENIOR
6 56 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 236887-NA 10 02:12:24.379 7:37.373 1:18.531 SENIOR
7 122 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236810-NA 9 02:00:56.760 1 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
8 141 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236795-NA 9 02:01:36.975 1 Vta. 40.215 VETERANOS
9 139 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236856-NA 9 02:01:58.083 1 Vta. 21.108 VETERANOS
10 137 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280176-SS 9 02:02:32.315 1 Vta. 34.232 VETERANOS
11 55 SUBERO MARTINEZ, MIKEL 236853-NA 9 02:02:57.496 1 Vta. 25.181 SENIOR
12 35 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236848-NA 9 02:03:34.051 1 Vta. 36.555 JUNIOR
13 54 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236884-NA 9 02:03:36.934 1 Vta. 2.883 SENIOR
14 123 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236835-NA 9 02:04:31.971 1 Vta. 55.037 SENIOR
15 132 SARASIBAR IRURZU, ANDER 236916-NA 9 02:05:22.253 1 Vta. 50.282 TROFEO
16 34 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236820-NA 9 02:06:24.968 1 Vta. 1:02.715 JUNIOR
17 60 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236834-NA 9 02:06:25.252 1 Vta. 0.284 SENIOR
18 39 ALONSO MARTINEZ, JAVIER 236808-NA 9 02:08:42.851 1 Vta. 2:17.599 JUNIOR
19 42 ROMANO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO 236915-NA 9 02:10:06.895 1 Vta. 1:24.044 JUNIOR
20 53 URRA YECORA, GOIURI 236766-NA 9 02:11:03.424 1 Vta. 56.529 JUNIOR
21 38 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 55366-HU 9 02:13:52.702 1 Vta. 2:49.278 JUNIOR
22 127 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 236779-NA 8 02:01:06.847 2 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
23 124 ITURRIA PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN, JAVIER 236870-NA 8 02:02:18.309 2 Vta. 1:11.462 TROFEO
24 135 GARCIA BLAZQUIZ, EMILIO 236909-NA 8 02:02:20.098 2 Vta. 1.789 TROFEO
25 130 BELDARRAIN ETXEBERRIA, IÑAKI 236918-NA 8 02:02:48.944 2 Vta. 28.846 TROFEO
26 138 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55356-Z 8 02:03:10.753 2 Vta. 21.809 VETERANOS
27 125 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 236866-NA 8 02:03:11.537 2 Vta. 0.784 TROFEO
28 41 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236805-NA 8 02:05:48.177 2 Vta. 2:36.640 JUNIOR
29 134 ARMENDARIZ GONZALEZ, JON 236911-NA 8 02:09:26.336 2 Vta. 3:38.159 TROFEO
30 140 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236869-NA 8 02:13:05.216 2 Vta. 3:38.880 VETERANOS
31 126 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236868-NA 8 02:13:57.522 2 Vta. 52.306 TROFEO
32 136 ARMENDARIZ FELICES, RUBEN 236910-NA 8 02:14:37.424 2 Vta. 39.902 TROFEO
33 129 BELDARRAIN SUBERBIOLA, IGNACIO 236919-NA 7 02:06:12.788 3 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
34 133 MAYOR GONZALEZ, SAMUEL 236914-NA 6 02:04:49.365 4 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
35 37 SALVADOR BERNAD, SERGIO 55343-Z 5 02:00:04.424 5 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
36 128 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO 236867-NA 5 02:03:50.413 5 Vta. 3:45.989 TROFEO

37 131 ZOZAYA ESCUDERO, JON 236917-NA 5 01:24:09.603 5 Vta. - TROFEO
38 36 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN 236843-NA 4 01:01:48.209 6 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
39 26 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236807-NA 4 01:19:46.921 6 Vta. 17:58.712 JUNIOR
40 40 RAMOS JIMENEZ, RUBEN 55374-Z 2 00:30:26.060 8 Vta. 2 Vta. JUNIOR
41 52 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN 236842-NA 1 00:15:39.475 9 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR

Página : 1 / 1



XC SANTACARA, 27 abril 2024

CROSS COUNTRY SANTACARA 2H.

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 27/04/2024 18:53

Start : 16:34, Bandera a cuadros : 18:34

1 35 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236848-NA 9 02:03:34.051 - - JUNIOR
2 34 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236820-NA 9 02:06:24.968 2:50.917 2:50.917 JUNIOR
3 39 ALONSO MARTINEZ, JAVIER 236808-NA 9 02:08:42.851 5:08.800 2:17.883 JUNIOR
4 42 ROMANO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO 236915-NA 9 02:10:06.895 6:32.844 1:24.044 JUNIOR
5 53 URRA YECORA, GOIURI 236766-NA 9 02:11:03.424 7:29.373 56.529 JUNIOR
6 38 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 55366-HU 9 02:13:52.702 10:18.651 2:49.278 JUNIOR
7 41 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236805-NA 8 02:05:48.177 1 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
8 37 SALVADOR BERNAD, SERGIO 55343-Z 5 02:00:04.424 4 Vta. 3 Vta. JUNIOR

9 36 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN 236843-NA 4 01:01:48.209 5 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
10 26 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236807-NA 4 01:19:46.921 5 Vta. 17:58.712 JUNIOR
11 40 RAMOS JIMENEZ, RUBEN 55374-Z 2 00:30:26.060 7 Vta. 2 Vta. JUNIOR
12 52 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN 236842-NA 1 00:15:39.475 8 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR

1 121 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 236878-NA 10 02:04:47.006 - - SENIOR
2 57 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236880-NA 10 02:05:44.268 57.262 57.262 SENIOR
3 115 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236824-NA 10 02:07:08.272 2:21.266 1:24.004 SENIOR
4 59 REMIRO GARRALAGA, JORGE MARIANO 55229-Z 10 02:10:35.268 5:48.262 3:26.996 SENIOR
5 58 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 236844-NA 10 02:11:05.848 6:18.842 30.580 SENIOR
6 56 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 236887-NA 10 02:12:24.379 7:37.373 1:18.531 SENIOR
7 122 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236810-NA 9 02:00:56.760 1 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
8 55 SUBERO MARTINEZ, MIKEL 236853-NA 9 02:02:57.496 1 Vta. 2:00.736 SENIOR
9 54 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236884-NA 9 02:03:36.934 1 Vta. 39.438 SENIOR
10 123 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236835-NA 9 02:04:31.971 1 Vta. 55.037 SENIOR
11 60 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236834-NA 9 02:06:25.252 1 Vta. 1:53.281 SENIOR

1 132 SARASIBAR IRURZU, ANDER 236916-NA 9 02:05:22.253 - - TROFEO
2 127 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 236779-NA 8 02:01:06.847 1 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
3 124 ITURRIA PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN, JAVIER 236870-NA 8 02:02:18.309 1 Vta. 1:11.462 TROFEO
4 135 GARCIA BLAZQUIZ, EMILIO 236909-NA 8 02:02:20.098 1 Vta. 1.789 TROFEO
5 130 BELDARRAIN ETXEBERRIA, IÑAKI 236918-NA 8 02:02:48.944 1 Vta. 28.846 TROFEO
6 125 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 236866-NA 8 02:03:11.537 1 Vta. 22.593 TROFEO
7 134 ARMENDARIZ GONZALEZ, JON 236911-NA 8 02:09:26.336 1 Vta. 6:14.799 TROFEO
8 126 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236868-NA 8 02:13:57.522 1 Vta. 4:31.186 TROFEO
9 136 ARMENDARIZ FELICES, RUBEN 236910-NA 8 02:14:37.424 1 Vta. 39.902 TROFEO
10 129 BELDARRAIN SUBERBIOLA, IGNACIO 236919-NA 7 02:06:12.788 2 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
11 133 MAYOR GONZALEZ, SAMUEL 236914-NA 6 02:04:49.365 3 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
12 128 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO 236867-NA 5 02:03:50.413 4 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO

13 131 ZOZAYA ESCUDERO, JON 236917-NA 5 01:24:09.603 4 Vta. - TROFEO

1 141 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236795-NA 9 02:01:36.975 - - VETERANOS
2 139 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236856-NA 9 02:01:58.083 21.108 21.108 VETERANOS
3 137 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280176-SS 9 02:02:32.315 55.340 34.232 VETERANOS
4 138 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55356-Z 8 02:03:10.753 1 Vta. 1 Vta. VETERANOS
5 140 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236869-NA 8 02:13:05.216 1 Vta. 9:54.463 VETERANOS
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